
.25mm - 1.00mm DIA.
HOLE GAGE

KPH

SH. CAT NO CUSTOMER DIMENSIONS LOT NO

FRACTIONAL TOLERANCE  +- 1/64 UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

DR CHK DATE

REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY

OPER TOOLS
OF 1

1
690M-1Z

DO NOT
SEPARATE
PRINT FROM
WORK

THE L.S. STARRETT CO.
ATHOL, MASS.

11/32
8.89 DIA

3/8
9.508 DIA

3/8
9.506 DIA

43/64
17.132 DIA

13/32
10.312

45/64
17.78 DIA

2-5/64
52.908 DIA

1-15/64
31.547

57/64
22.606

7/16
11.176

6-29/64
163.742

2-27/32
72.328

2-11/32
59.628

5/16
8.047

2-19/64
58.208 DIA


